
Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Mitte Nachwuchs
Schotten / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Simon Kreß/Mika Misiewicz Fulda TTC Rommerz / SG RW Büchenberg

2 Ben Bornkessel/Tobias Grösch Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

3 Manuel Heldebrand/Maximilian Jung Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda / TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

3 Dorian Lipin/Jonas Schusser Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950 / SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Omar Habibi/Jack Hellmeister Main-Kinzig TSG Erlensee 1874

5 Augustin Basta/Aryan Prabhu Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

5 Ole Beukemann/Moritz Ruschig Gießen TSF Heuchelheim 1888 / SV Münster

5 Moritz Benischke/Max Trieschmann Vogelsberg / WetterauTGV 1859 Schotten / TTV 1960 Selters

9 Nahom Negash/Adin Bajric Fulda / Main-Kinzig TSV 1963 Arzell / TSG Erlensee 1874

9 Luis Lauth/Ibrahim Dabia Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

9 Adam Leschik/Mats Kirchner Main-Kinzig TTV Gründau 1953 / TTC Salmünster 1950

9 Lukas Röcker/Liam Köhler Vogelsberg / Main-KinzigTTG Büßfeld 1974 / TV 1969 Roßdorf

9 Ilias Grama/Erik Schepp Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda / SV 1921 Ettingshausen

9 Philipp Hamburger/Arthur Schneck Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern / Karbener Sportverein 1890

9 Elmedin Plavci/Vincent Wahn Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V. / TV 1920 Eichelsdorf

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Mika Misiewicz Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

2 Ben Bornkessel Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

3 Maximilian Jung Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

3 Nahom Negash Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

5 Manuel Heldebrand Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda

5 Simon Kreß Fulda TTC Rommerz

5 Dorian Lipin Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

5 Jonas Schusser Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

9 Augustin Basta Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Ole Beukemann Gießen TSF Heuchelheim 1888

9 Omar Habibi (AF) Main-Kinzig TSG Erlensee 1874

9 Philipp Hamburger Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

9 Mats Kirchner Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

9 Adam Leschik Main-Kinzig TTV Gründau 1953

9 Aryan Prabhu Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Max Trieschmann Wetterau TTV 1960 Selters

17 Moritz Benischke Vogelsberg TGV 1859 Schotten

17 Tobias Grösch Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

17 Jack Hellmeister Main-Kinzig TSG Erlensee 1874

17 Liam Köhler Main-Kinzig TV 1969 Roßdorf

17 Lukas Röcker Vogelsberg TTG Büßfeld 1974

17 Moritz Ruschig Gießen SV Münster

17 Erik Schepp Gießen SV 1921 Ettingshausen

17 Arthur Schneck Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890

25 Adin Bajric (BA) Main-Kinzig TSG Erlensee 1874

25 Ibrahim Dabia (SY) Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

25 Ilias Grama Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

25 Luis Lauth Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

25 Elmedin Plavci (KO) Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

25 Vincent Wahn Wetterau TV 1920 Eichelsdorf
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Mitte Nachwuchs
Schotten / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Simon Korogodski/Leo Strauch Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

2 Leon Elin/Martin Walter Main-Kinzig TTV Gründau 1953

3 Patrick Borger/Jan Bosse Kirchhoff Main-Kinzig TFC 1884 Steinheim / TV 1969 Roßdorf

3 Philipp Hamburger/Leon Weidling Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

5 Julian Schusser/Julian Klamann Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Julian Arnold/Mika Misiewicz Main-Kinzig / Fulda TTC Salmünster 1950 / SG RW Büchenberg

5 Max Ehinger/Johannes Scherrer Wetterau / Main-KinzigKarbener Sportverein 1890 / TSC Freigericht

5 Emil Beukemann/Joris Christian Schneider Gießen TSF Heuchelheim 1888 / TTC Wißmar

9 Jason Alvarez Grenz/Jaden Aßmann Fulda TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1989 / TSV 1963 Arzell

9 Manuel Heldebrand/Maximilian Jung Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda / TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

9 Aquila Basta/Bela Francis Kimes Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Nicolas Fabel/Simon Kreß Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell / TTC Rommerz

9 Milan Mattis/Nahom Negash Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

9 Michael Herchenhein/Aryan Prabhu Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Paul Aina/Anton Stöhr Main-Kinzig TG 1953 Langenselbold

9 Ben Markert/Aleksa Tepic Vogelsberg / WetterauTGV 1859 Schotten / TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Leo Strauch Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

2 Leon Weidling Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

3 Simon Korogodski Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

3 Julian Schusser Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Julian Arnold Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

5 Patrick Borger Main-Kinzig TFC 1884 Steinheim

5 Nicolas Fabel Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

5 Nahom Negash Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

9 Emil Beukemann Gießen TSF Heuchelheim 1888

9 Leon Elin Main-Kinzig TTV Gründau 1953

9 Maximilian Jung Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

9 Bela Francis Kimes Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Jan Bosse Kirchhoff Main-Kinzig TV 1969 Roßdorf

9 Mika Misiewicz Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

9 Johannes Scherrer Main-Kinzig TSC Freigericht

9 Martin Walter Main-Kinzig TTV Gründau 1953

17 Paul Aina Main-Kinzig TG 1953 Langenselbold

17 Jaden Aßmann Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

17 Philipp Hamburger Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

17 Manuel Heldebrand Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda

17 Michael Herchenhein Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

17 Simon Kreß Fulda TTC Rommerz

17 Aryan Prabhu Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

17 Joris Christian Schneider Gießen TTC Wißmar

25 Jason Alvarez Grenz Fulda TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1989

25 Aquila Basta Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

25 Max Ehinger Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890

25 Julian Klamann Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

25 Ben Markert Vogelsberg TGV 1859 Schotten

25 Milan Mattis Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

25 Anton Stöhr Main-Kinzig TG 1953 Langenselbold

25 Aleksa Tepic (RS) Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Mitte Nachwuchs
Schotten / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 David Klimek/Leo Strauch Main-Kinzig / WetterauTTC Salmünster 1950 / TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

2 Lander Guzman/Noah Reichenauer Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb / SG Bruchköbel 1868

3 Finn Luca Höhl/Rafael Litzka Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

3 Kaan Orhan/Bastian Schubert Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

5 Julian Schusser/Moritz Esslinger Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Daniel Bart/Philip Herling Main-Kinzig TTC 1962 Lieblos / TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

5 Marten Sternitzke/Franziskus Horstmann Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 David Thomas Böngler/Janne Weiß Gießen TSV 2006 Lützellinden

9 Leon Eifert/Finn Harth Vogelsberg / WetterauTV Frischborn 1912 / TV 1920 Eichelsdorf

9 Dawid Kamphausen/Samuel Hofacker Vogelsberg TGV 1859 Schotten / TV 1925 Angersbach

9 Jakob Strube/Naman Kumar Kurra Fulda / Wetterau TV 1909 Petersberg / TTG Büdingen-Lorbach

9 Simon Korogodski/Bjarne Leister Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Jonas Müller/Linus Moser Vogelsberg TV "Frohsinn" Grebenau / TTG Büßfeld 1974

9 Anton Geipert/Quentin Oberrecht Gießen / VogelsbergTTC Wißmar / TGV 1859 Schotten

9 Leon Möll/Titus Vockenberg Gießen SV Münster

9 Tom Becker/Leon Weidling Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 David Klimek Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

2 Lander Guzman (ES) Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

3 Noah Reichenauer Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

3 Bastian Schubert Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

5 Finn Luca Höhl Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

5 Bjarne Leister Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

5 Julian Schusser Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Leo Strauch Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Daniel Bart Main-Kinzig TTC 1962 Lieblos

9 Moritz Esslinger Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

9 Anton Geipert Gießen TTC Wißmar

9 Samuel Hofacker Vogelsberg TV 1925 Angersbach

9 Simon Korogodski Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Rafael Litzka Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

9 Kaan Orhan Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

9 Leon Weidling Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

17 David Thomas Böngler Gießen TSV 2006 Lützellinden

17 Philip Herling Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

17 Dawid Kamphausen Vogelsberg TGV 1859 Schotten

17 Naman Kumar Kurra (IN) Wetterau TTG Büdingen-Lorbach

17 Jonas Müller Vogelsberg TV "Frohsinn" Grebenau

17 Quentin Oberrecht Vogelsberg TGV 1859 Schotten

17 Marten Sternitzke Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

17 Jakob Strube Fulda TV 1909 Petersberg

25 Tom Becker Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

25 Leon Eifert Vogelsberg TV Frischborn 1912

25 Finn Harth Wetterau TV 1920 Eichelsdorf

25 Franziskus Horstmann Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

25 Leon Möll Gießen SV Münster

25 Linus Moser Vogelsberg TTG Büßfeld 1974

25 Titus Vockenberg Gießen SV Münster

25 Janne Weiß Gießen TSV 2006 Lützellinden
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Mitte Nachwuchs
Schotten / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Simon Hans/Nico Walther Fulda / Main-Kinzig SG 1910 Marbach / TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

2 Noël Kreiling/Felix Merlin Stroh Gießen TTC Wißmar

3 Lander Guzman/Noah Reichenauer Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb / SG Bruchköbel 1868

3 Leo Klüber/Simon Theodor Wick Fulda / Main-Kinzig SG RW Büchenberg / TG 1953 Langenselbold

5 Fabian Kreß/Julian Kreß Main-Kinzig / Fulda TTC Salmünster 1950 / TTC Rommerz

5 Alessio De Meo/Rafael Litzka Wetterau / Fulda TV 1889 Gedern / TSV 1963 Arzell

5 Elias Franz/Lennard Roberts Main-Kinzig TG 1953 Langenselbold

5 Simon Cesaretti/Jannik Weigelt Main-Kinzig TSG Erlensee 1874

9 Leonard Kamphausen/Daniel Bart Vogelsberg / Main-KinzigTGV 1859 Schotten / TTC 1962 Lieblos

9 Andrei Biclineru/Jakob Kiel Fulda TV 1909 Petersberg / FT 1848 Fulda

9 Nils Philipp/Maximilian Kinscher Vogelsberg SV Dirlammen 1963 / TTV 1979 Heimertshausen

9 Louis Heldebrand/Ben Lehmann Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda / TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

9 Ilkay Ryustem/Bjarne Leister Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Anton Geipert/Joel Müller Gießen TTC Wißmar

9 Dima Kostin/Emil Ringelings Wetterau / Fulda Karbener Sportverein 1890 / SG RW Büchenberg

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Simon Hans Fulda SG 1910 Marbach

2 Simon Theodor Wick Main-Kinzig TG 1953 Langenselbold

3 Elias Franz Main-Kinzig TG 1953 Langenselbold

3 Noël Kreiling Gießen TTC Wißmar

5 Leo Klüber Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

5 Fabian Kreß Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

5 Noah Reichenauer Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Nico Walther Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

9 Alessio De Meo Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

9 Lander Guzman (ES) Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

9 Louis Heldebrand Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda

9 Julian Kreß Fulda TTC Rommerz

9 Emil Ringelings Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

9 Ilkay Ryustem Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

9 Felix Merlin Stroh Gießen TTC Wißmar

9 Jannik Weigelt Main-Kinzig TSG Erlensee 1874

17 Daniel Bart Main-Kinzig TTC 1962 Lieblos

17 Simon Cesaretti (IT) Main-Kinzig TSG Erlensee 1874

17 Anton Geipert Gießen TTC Wißmar

17 Maximilian Kinscher Vogelsberg TTV 1979 Heimertshausen

17 Ben Lehmann Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

17 Joel Müller Gießen TTC Wißmar

17 Lennard Roberts Main-Kinzig TG 1953 Langenselbold

17 Leo Strauch Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

25 Andrei Biclineru (RO) Fulda TV 1909 Petersberg

25 Leonard Kamphausen Vogelsberg TGV 1859 Schotten

25 Jakob Kiel Fulda FT 1848 Fulda

25 Dima Kostin (UA) Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890

25 Bjarne Leister Wetterau TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V.

25 Rafael Litzka Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

25 Nils Philipp Vogelsberg SV Dirlammen 1963

25 George Toma Wetterau TV 1894 Okarben
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Mitte Nachwuchs
Schotten / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Celina Böshans/Cecilia Mohr Vogelsberg SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-Ofleiden / TTG Vogelsberg

2 Mara Kaltenschnee/Jane Winter Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

3 Alexa Dittmann/Emmi Neumann Fulda SG RW Büchenberg / DJK-SSV 1958 Großenlüder

3 Sophie Mendel/Paula Sophie Vogel Wetterau TTV 1960 Selters

5 Tiana Wagner/Laura Felber Wetterau / Main-KinzigTV 1889 Gedern / TTC Salmünster 1950

5 Lea Schönfelder/Svea Marit Riediger Vogelsberg / GießenTTG Büßfeld 1974 / TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

5 Isabella Keller/Lena Schlauch Main-Kinzig Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim / TTC 1962 Lieblos

5 Julia Webersinke/Charlotte Winkler Fulda SG 1910 Marbach

9 Emmy Alt/Anna Hamburger Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

9 Milena Juretzka/Mia Mariella Müller Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda

9 Emma Gerst/Lena Reimann Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Celina Böshans Vogelsberg SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-Ofleiden

2 Cecilia Mohr Vogelsberg TTG Vogelsberg

3 Sophie Mendel Wetterau TTV 1960 Selters

3 Paula Sophie Vogel Wetterau TTV 1960 Selters

5 Alexa Dittmann Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

5 Anna Friedl Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Mara Kaltenschnee Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

5 Lea Schönfelder Vogelsberg TTG Büßfeld 1974

9 Mia Mariella Müller Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda

9 Emmi Neumann Fulda DJK-SSV 1958 Großenlüder

9 Svea Marit Riediger Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

9 Tiana Wagner Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

13 Emmy Alt Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

13 Laura Felber Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

13 Anna Hamburger Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

13 Lena Schlauch Main-Kinzig TTC 1962 Lieblos

13 Julia Webersinke Fulda SG 1910 Marbach

13 Jane Winter Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

19 Emma Gerst Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

19 Milena Juretzka Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda

19 Isabella Keller Main-Kinzig Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim

19 Lena Reimann Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

19 Charlotte Winkler Fulda SG 1910 Marbach

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Elisabeth Scherrer/Laurine Schürmann Main-Kinzig TSC Freigericht

2 Anna-Maria Vollstedt/Melina Waitz Main-Kinzig TTC 1962 Lieblos / TTC 98 Hain-Gründau

3 Emilia Franzkowiak/Jaydaa Khalil Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell / KSV 1948 Niesig

3 Mira Krumpholz/Justine Winter Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890 / TV 1889 Gedern

5 Sophia Nagel/Selma Dzudzevic Gießen / Main-KinzigTSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda / TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

5 Celina Böshans/Anna Lienau Vogelsberg SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-Ofleiden / TTG Vogelsberg

5 Mara Kaltenschnee/Leonie Schäfer Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

5 Majomi Marie Klingelhöfer/Alina Seibert Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda / TSF Heuchelheim 1888

9 Anna Friedl/Laura Bernges Main-Kinzig / VogelsbergSG Bruchköbel 1868 / SV Dirlammen 1963

9 Kailey Grace Baker/Frida Elisabeth Lang Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda / FSV 1959 Lumda

9 Sophia Reimann/Leonie Röder Fulda / Main-Kinzig SG RW Büchenberg / TTC Salmünster 1950
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Mitte Nachwuchs
Schotten / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Laurine Schürmann Main-Kinzig TSC Freigericht

2 Celina Böshans Vogelsberg SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-Ofleiden

3 Elisabeth Scherrer Main-Kinzig TSC Freigericht

3 Melina Waitz Main-Kinzig TTC 98 Hain-Gründau

5 Majomi Marie Klingelhöfer Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

5 Mira Krumpholz Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890

5 Leonie Schäfer Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

5 Alina Seibert Gießen TSF Heuchelheim 1888

9 Emilia Franzkowiak Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

9 Anna Friedl Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

9 Mara Kaltenschnee Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

9 Justine Winter Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

13 Selma Dzudzevic Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

13 Jaydaa Khalil Fulda KSV 1948 Niesig

13 Frida Elisabeth Lang Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda

13 Anna Lienau Vogelsberg TTG Vogelsberg

13 Leonie Röder Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

13 Anna-Maria Vollstedt Main-Kinzig TTC 1962 Lieblos

19 Kailey Grace Baker Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

19 Laura Bernges Vogelsberg SV Dirlammen 1963

19 Sophia Nagel Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

19 Sophia Reimann Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

19 Paula Sophie Vogel Wetterau TTV 1960 Selters

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Lara Schelling/Laura Schlauch Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb / TTC 1962 Lieblos

2 Synnove Ehrt/Leni Schuhmacher Gießen / Wetterau TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda / TV 1889 Gedern

3 Majomi Marie Klingelhöfer/Johanna Dern Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda / TV 08 Grüningen

3 Ina Wang/Vian Zalkha Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell / TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1989

5 Nil Atuk/Carmen Bock Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890

5 Anastasiia Kostina/Ella-Theresa Müller Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890 / FSV Glauberg

5 Lisa Glober/Amelie Repp Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

5 Phillis Dunker/Celina Röcker Vogelsberg TTV 1979 Heimertshausen / TTG Büßfeld 1974

9 Lina Merle Ackermann/Charlotte Vogt Fulda KSG Haunedorf / TTC Mittelaschenbach 1972
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Mitte Nachwuchs
Schotten / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Lara Schelling Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

2 Synnove Ehrt Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

3 Laura Schlauch Main-Kinzig TTC 1962 Lieblos

3 Leni Schuhmacher Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

5 Johanna Dern Gießen TV 08 Grüningen

5 Anastasiia Kostina (UA) Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890

5 Ella-Theresa Müller Wetterau FSV Glauberg

5 Ina Wang Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

9 Nil Atuk Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890

9 Lisa Glober Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

9 Majomi Marie Klingelhöfer Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

9 Amelie Repp Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

13 Lina Merle Ackermann Fulda KSG Haunedorf

13 Celina Röcker Vogelsberg TTG Büßfeld 1974

13 Charlotte Vogt Fulda TTC Mittelaschenbach 1972

13 Vian Zalkha (SY) Fulda TTC Müs-Bad Salzschlirf 1989

17 Carmen Bock Wetterau Karbener Sportverein 1890

17 Phillis Dunker Vogelsberg TTV 1979 Heimertshausen

17 Thea Stöhr Main-Kinzig TTC 1962 Lieblos

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Luana Sattler/Evie Lok-Si Wong Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950 / TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

2 Marina Kunkel/Finja Thiele Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

3 Emilia Böshans/Lara De la Fuente Cura Vogelsberg / Main-KinzigSV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-Ofleiden / SG Bruchköbel 1868

3 Marie Klüber/Cora Leißner Fulda / Wetterau SG RW Büchenberg / TV 1889 Gedern

5 Synnove Ehrt/Anna Findt Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

5 Dorothea Mohr/Vivien Litzka Vogelsberg / Fulda TTG Vogelsberg / TSV 1963 Arzell

5 Maddi Guzman/Laura Schlauch Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb / TTC 1962 Lieblos

5 Joline Alisia Müller/Emily Stanko Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda / TTC Wißmar

9 Emilia Krumpholz/Amelie Christen Wetterau TV 1894 Okarben / TV 1889 Gedern

9 Ina Wang/Sophie Kappes Fulda / Main-Kinzig TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell / TSC Freigericht

9 Zoe Hickmann/Sophie Krah Fulda FV Horas 1910 Fulda / TTC Rommerz
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Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften Mitte Nachwuchs
Schotten / 02.11. - 03.11.2024 Platzierungen

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Luana Sattler Main-Kinzig TTC Salmünster 1950

2 Vivien Litzka Fulda TSV 1963 Arzell

3 Emilia Böshans Vogelsberg SV Viktoria 1921 Nieder-Ofleiden

3 Emily Stanko Gießen TTC Wißmar

5 Lara De la Fuente Cura Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Marina Kunkel Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Cora Leißner Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

5 Finja Thiele Main-Kinzig SG Bruchköbel 1868

9 Amelie Christen Wetterau TV 1889 Gedern

9 Marie Klüber Fulda SG RW Büchenberg

9 Dorothea Mohr Vogelsberg TTG Vogelsberg

9 Evie Lok-Si Wong Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

13 Synnove Ehrt Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

13 Maddi Guzman (ES) Main-Kinzig TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb

13 Sophie Krah Fulda TTC Rommerz

13 Emilia Krumpholz Wetterau TV 1894 Okarben

13 Laura Schlauch Main-Kinzig TTC 1962 Lieblos

13 Ina Wang Fulda TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell

19 Anna Findt Gießen TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

19 Zoe Hickmann Fulda FV Horas 1910 Fulda

19 Sophie Kappes Main-Kinzig TSC Freigericht

19 Joline Alisia Müller Gießen FSV 1959 Lumda
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